
WB 2 - Stilspring A

Ergebnis

Kopfnr Pferd Name Wertnote

1 38 Ryno Gack Jonathan 7,7

2 6 Carino 307 Gmach Franziska 6,8

3 38 Ryno Brauner Yvonne 6,7

4 11 Demi Gmach Moritz 6,3



WB 1 - Dressurreiter-A

Ergebnis

Kopfnr Pferd Name Wertnote

1. 3 Asterix Bouito Sandner Anna-Sophie 7,9

2. 34 Riviera Star WE Bayreuther Anjulie 7,7

3. 11 Demi Gmach Moritz 7,5

3. 38 Ryno Gack Jonathan 7,5

5. 20 Insterfee Gmach Franziska 7,0

6. 11 Demi Küßner Franziska 6,8

7. 32 Rashida Reichel Cora 6,4

8. 1 Akira Brauner Yvonne 6,0



WB 4 - Dressurreiter E

Ergebnis

Kopfnr Pferd Name Wertnote

1 30 Prinz Gack Alina 8,0

2 23 Lando Hacker Eva 7,8

3 32 Rashida Reichel Cora 7,7

4 2 Aristocat Werner Nina 7,6

5 22 Lady Lafayette Herold Julia 7,2

6 37 Roxy Buchholz Anna 7,1

7 34 Riviera Star WE Bayreuther Anjulie 7,0

8 28 Orlando Augustin Clara 6,7

9 16 Gerry v. Dreiländereck Puchta Alicia 6,5

10 39 Sam Jam Miracle Sonntag Marie 6,2

11 13 Donna Thea Gmach Sabine 6,0

12 31 Ramses B Puchta Lisa 6,0

13 16 Gerry v. Dreiländereck Herrbach Vera 5,8

14 19 Indygo Oelschlegel Lea 5,7

15 46 Waltzmaster Strootmann Milena 5,6

16 1 Akira Schmidt Eva 5,6

17 6 Carino 307 Tröger Sandra 5,5

18 48 Devil Weißflog Virginia ausgeschieden

19 29 Paulus Seifert Sabrina ausgeschieden

20 35 Rokoh Polzer Katharina nicht gestartet



WB 5 - Stilspring E

Ergebnis

SF E Beginn

Kopfnr Pferd Name Wertnote

1. 25 G Leonardo Gack Alina 8,0

2. 39 M Sam Jam Miracle Sonntag Marie 7,2

3. 19 Indygo Oelschlegel Lea 6,7

4. 46 Waltzmaster Strootmann Milena 6,5

4. 16 Gerry v. Dreiländereck Puchta Alicia 6,5

6. 11 Demi Küßner Franziska 6,2

7. 22 Lady Lafayette Herold Julia 5,9

8. 44 G Venecia Gmach Sabine 5,7

9. 16 Gerry v. Dreiländereck Herrbach Vera 5

10. 22 Lady Lafayette Seifert Sabrina 4,5



WB 7 - Dressur-Reiterwettbewerb

Ergebnis

Kopfnr Pferd Name Wertnote

1. 28 Orlando Augustin Clara 7,6

2. 17 Ginger Lady Gößl Anna 7,5

3. 48 Devil Weißflog Virginia 7,0

4. 30 Prinz Leithner Lisa 6,6

5. 10 Dasty Reichel Sina 6,5

6. 14 Ducati Schreiner Linda 6,4

7. 15 Emely Jakob Laura 6,3

8. 3 Asterix Bonito Wunderlich Anina 6,1

9. 5 Billy Wunderlich Lena 6,0

10. 18 Heike-Franzi Sonntag Lea 5,8

11. 4 Beluga Plenk Caroline verzichtet



WB 8 - Spring-Reiterwettbewerb

Ergebnis

Kopfnr Pferd Name Wertnote

1. 28 Orlando Augustin Clara 7,7

2. 17 Ginger Lady Gößl Anna 7,6

3. 27 Milton Augustin Clara 6,8

4. 15 K Emely Jakob Laura 6,5

5. 30 M Prinz Leithner Lisa 6,0

5. 48 G Devil Weißflog Virginia 6,0



WB 10 - Reiterwettbewerb

Ergebnis

Kopfnr Pferd Name Wertnote

1. 14 Ducati Schreiner Linda 7,5

2. 43 Skippy Schill Eileen 6,8

3. 5 Billy Wunderlich Anina 6,7

4. 18 Heike-Franzi Sonntag Lea 6,6

5. 10 Dasty Werner Larissa 6,5

6. 5 Billy Wunderlich Lena 6,5

7. 47 Wendy Augustin Viola 6,2

8. 44 Venecia Böhm Marie 6,1

9. 6 Carino 307 Purucker Franziska 6,0



WB 12 - Führzügel

Ergebnis

Kopfnr Pferd Name Wertnote

1. Abteilung Jahrgang 2008-2010

1. 43 Skippy Kießling Alexa 7,3

2. 7 Caspari Schlotter Mila 7,1

3. 43 Skippy Kießling Felicia 6,5

4. 15 Emely Ott Rene 6,1

5. 44 Venecia Brauner Patricia 5,5

5. 15 Emely Hahn Lena 5,5

5. 43 Skippy Schneider Lucius 5,5

8. 36 Rosi Gergolla Emily 5,0

2. Abteilung Jahrgang 2002-2006

1. 17 Ginger Lady Gößl Ben 7,5

2. 29 Paulus Hentschel Charlotte 7,4

3. 1 Akira Festel Paula 7,2

4. 44 Venecia Dörfler Antonia 6,1

5. 1 Akira Purucker Laura 5,8

5. 44 Venecia Nittke Judith 5,8



WB 15 - Jump & Run

Ergebnis

Kopfnr Pferd

Reiter       /           

Läufer Zeit

1. 37 Roxy Buchholz Anna 36,91 sec

Gmach Moritz

2. 6 Carino Gmach Moritz 47,57 sec

Küßner Franziska + Haarbauer Sabrina

3. 7 Caspari Hagen Claudia 49,38 sec

Schlotter Madlen

4. 15 Emely Jakob Laura 57,93 sec

Schreiner Linda

Sonderpreis "bestes Kostüm"

37 Roxy Buchholz Anna

Gmach Moritz


